Want to help your Monterey County neighbors lead healthier lives?

BECOME A COMMUNITY HEALTH WORKER!



Register now for this NO-COST training program starting September 2024!

WHAT IS A CHW?

Community Health Workers help community members access critical resources and navigate the healthcare and social services systems, so they get the care they need.

CHWs work in various settings, such as health clinics, hospitals, and community health centers, to name a few.

SPACE IS LIMITED -

Apply today to take a step toward broader career opportunities, higher wages, and a rewarding position!

QUESTIONS? Orlando Elizondo 831.245.3521

CHW CLASS DETAILS

- Classes start Thursday, September 19, 2024, and end Saturday, March 1, 2025.
- Online classes are held 1 evening per week from 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm and on select Saturdays from 10:00 am - 2:30 pm.
- 5-week internship starting January 6, 2025, and ending February 7, 2025.

Registration closes August 30, 2024.

APPLY ONLINE AT: https://montereycountyworks.com



Or apply in person at:

Monterey County Works Career Center 344 Salinas St, Ste 203, Salinas, CA 93901 Monday – Friday, 8:30 am – 5:00 pm







Monterey County Works is an initiative of the Monterey County Workforce Development Board. This project is funded by a Regional Equity and Recovery Partnership (RERP) grant and the Central California Alliance for Health. This program or activity is an equal opportunity employer/program, and auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. TTY/CRS: Dial 711.